
Faculty Office Information Class/Section Day Time Bldg/Rm Virtual Office Hours
Abromaviciute, Jurgita SOC 3070-04 MW 9:00-10:15am CE113
SB-429 SOC 3070-62 M 10:30-11:45am SB356 Mon & Wed

SOC 3070-63 W 10:30-11:45am SB356 1:00-2:00pm
SOC 3600-61 Online Online Online

909-537-4580 or by appointment

jurgita.abromaviciute@csusb.edu
Anderson, Annika
SB-443 
909 537-7658
annika.anderson@csusb.edu
Carroll, Megan SOC 1000-60 Online Online Online
SB-445 SOC 5440-01 MW 2:30-3:45pm PS133 Tues: 9:30-11:00am zoom
909-537-4579 or by appointment

megan.carroll@csusb.edu
Fenelon, James SOC 4300-01 T 4:00-6:45pm CGI209
SB-435 SOC 4300-02 R 4:00-6:45pm CGI209 Tue & Thur:
909 537 7291 SOC 5250-01 TR 10:30-11:45am CH135 11:40am-12:40pm

SOC 5250-02 TR 1:00-2:15pm PS223 or by appointment
jfenelon@csusb.edu   
Little, Patricia SOC 3390-60 T 9:00-10:15am CE113
SB-451 SOC 3600-60 M 10:30-11:45am Online Mondays: 11:45am-12:30pm (zoom)
909-537-4591 Tuesdays: 10:30-11:45 am
plittle@csusb.edu  or by appointment
Mickey, Ethel SOC 3010-01 T 4:00-6:45pm CGI207 Tues: 2:15-3:15pm (in person)
SB-441 SOC 3010-02 TR 1:00-2:15pm PL224 Thurs: 11:30am-12:45pm (zoom)
909-537-7314 SOC 3940-60 Online Online Online or by appointment
ethel.mickey@csusb.edu

Muñoz, Jose
SB-449

909-537-7487
munoz@csusb.edu
O'Quinn, Jamie Tues: 9:30-11:45am
SB-439 SOC 3010-03 MW 10:30-11:45am PL224
909-537-5558 SOC 3010-04 MW 2:30-3:45pm PL224 or by appointment
jamie.oquinn@csusb.edu SOC 3940-01 MW 1:00-2:15pm PL224

Rizzo Lara, Rosario SOC 4200-01 MW 10:30-11:45am CGI210
SB-437 SOC 4510-01 MW 9:00-10:15am CGI203 Friday 2:00-5:00pm 
909-537-3894 SOC 4510-02 MW 2:30-3:45pm CGI203
rosario.rizzolara@csusb.edu

or by appointment
Robinson, Karen SOC 3070-07 TR 9:00-10:15am SB128
SB-433 SOC 3070-64 T 10:30-11:45am SB356

SOC 3070-65 R 10:30-11:45am SB356 Tue & Thur 1:00-2:15pm
SOC 3070-08 TR 1:00-2:15pm CGI209

909-537-5580 SOC 3070-66 T 2:30-3:45pm SB356 or by appointment
krobinson@csusb.edu SOC 3070-67 R 2:30-3:45pm SB356

Villegas, Paloma SOC 4530-01 TR 2:30-3:45pm PL224
SB-431 SOC 5510-02 T 4:00-6:45pm PL224
909 537-7721 Tue: 6:45-7:45pm (SOC 5510)
paloma.villegas@csusb.edu
` or by appointment
Vogelsang, Eric SOC 3300-02 MW 9:00-10:15am PL224
SB-447 SOC 3750-01 MW 10:30-11:45am HP124 Mon. & Wed.: 12:00-2:00pm
909 537-5575 SOC 5753-60 TBD
eric.vogelsang@csusb.edu
` or by appointment
Weber, Clare Wed: 11:50am-12:50pm
SB-355B SOC 4440-61 W 10:30-11:45am CE113 2:25-2:55PM
909-537-3082 SOC 4440-62 W 1:00-2:15pm CGI203
clare.weber@csusb.edu

or by appointment

Yeung, King-to SOC 3070-01 MW 5:30-6:45pm CE110
SB-437 SOC 3070-60 M 7:00-8:15pm SB356
909 537 5556 SOC 3070-61 W 7:00-8:15pm SB356
kyeung@csusb.edu SOC 5971-01 T 4:00-6:45pm SB356

or by appointment

Department of Sociology 
Fall 2023 - Office Hours

Not Teaching

Wed: 1:30-3:00pm SB 427

Thur & Sun: 8:00-11:00pm (zoom)

Not Teaching This Semester

Tue & Thur: 2:00-2:30p  (SOC 4530)

Please reverse 8/31/2023
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Faculty Class/Section Day Time Bldg/Rm Office Hours

Aguilera, Peter SOC 1000-80 TR 2:30-3:45pm PDC

SOC 4420-80 TR 1:00-2:15pm RG311 Tues & Thur: 12:00-12:45pm

or by appointment

peter.aguilar@csusb.edu
Aly, Dina SOC 3500-01 TR 10:30-11:45am PL224
SB-437 SOC 4320-60 Online Online Online
909-537-3894

dina.aly@csusb.edu or by appointment

Cook, Cynthia
SOC 5900-01 M 4:00-6:45pm SB128 Mon: 3:00pm

cynthia.cook@csusb.edu or by appointment

Fuentes, Yanira SOC 1100-60 W 1:00-2:15pm CGI110
SB365 SOC 1100-61 R 1:00-2:15pm CGI207 Wed & Thu:4:00-5:00pm (in person)

SOC 3110-60 W 2:30-3:45pm CGI210 Mon & Tue: 12:00-1:00pm (zoom)
909-537-4361 SOC 3110-61 R 2:30-3:45pm CGI207
yadira.fuentes@csusb.edu or by appointment

Howey, Dawn SOC 3110-01 TR 4:00-5:15pm CGI218 Mon: 3:00-4:00pm (in person)

FO-208 SOC 3430-01 TR 5:30-6:45pm CGI218 Mon: 7:00-8:00pm (zoom)
909-537-4361 SOC 4180-01 M 4:00-6:45pm CGI218 Thur: 10:30-11:30am (zoom)
dhowey@csusb.edu SOC 4440-60 Online Online Online or by appointment
Inoue, Hiroko SOC 3110-70 Self Supported

SOC 4240-70 Self Supported Monday: 1:00-3:00pm
SOC 4240-60 Online Online

or by appointment
Riversa, Roberto SOC 4420-01 W 4:00-6:45pm CGI218

Wed: 2:30-3:30pm

or by appointment
Ross, Helen SOC 1800-01 MW 9:00-10:15am CGI110
FO 208 909 537 5527 SOC 1800-02 TR 9:00-10:15am CGI103 Wed & Thur
helen.ross@csusb.edu SOC 3540-60 Online Online Online 4:00-5:30pm Zoom

SOC 3540-61 Online Online Online or by appointment
Washington, Deborah

SOC 3390-01 MW 5:30-6:45pm CGI110 Tues: 2:00-3:00pm Zoom
SOC 3410-01 MW 4:00-5:15pm CGI208

FO 208 909 537 5527 SOC 4360-60 T 4:00-5:15pm CGI203 or by appointment
dewashin@csusb.edu SOC 4840-60 Online Online Online

***Part time Faculty Office Hours***
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